
Navajo Brand

Navajo Brand

Grade

8

6

4

3

1 - 1/2

1/2

0 - 3/4

0 - 1/2

1/0

2/0

3/0

4/0

0

F

FF

FFF

FFFF

NB012

NB005

Particle Size

2.0 to 3.4 MM (6 to 10 Mesh)

1.4 to 2.2 MM (9 to 14 Mesh)

0.4 to 1.4 MM (14 to 40 Mesh)

0.2 to 0.6 MM (30 to 80 Mesh)

0.15 to 0.4 MM (40 to 100 Mesh)

0.1 to 0.3 MM (50 to 120 Mesh)

0.075 to 0.2 MM (80 to 200 Mesh)

0.04 to 0.2 MM (80 to 200 Mesh)

20% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

30% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

35% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

45% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

50% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

70% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

75% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

80% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

85% Finer Than 44 Microns (325 Mesh)

12-Micron Median Particle Size

5-Micron Median Particle Size

Bulk Density (Lbs./Cu. Ft.)

25

25

29

30

31

38

41

41

46

46

46

46

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Specific Gravity

1.03

1.07

1.13

1.37

1.47

1.66

2.11

2.13

2.08

2.09

2.11

2.19

2.19

2.21

2.22

2.22

2.22

2.34

2.34

SafSil®

SafSil®

Grade

CT - 200

CT - 450

CT - 550

Median Particle Size

12 Micron

7 Micron

5 Micron

Bulk Density (Lbs./Cu. Ft.)

48

48

48

Specific Gravity

2.34

2.34

2.34

PFM (Pumice Filtration Media)®

PFM (Pumice Filtration Media)®

Grade

6 x 10

8 x 12

9 x 14

12 x 20

14 x 22

Uniformity Coefficient

1.4

1.3

1.3

1.4

1.3

Effective Size

1.8 to 2.0 mm

1.4 to 1.6 mm

1.2 to 1.4 mm

0.8 to 0.9 mm

0.8 to 1.0 mm

Bulk Density (Lbs./Cu. Ft.)

23

24

24

25

25

Specific Gravity

1.0

1.1

1.1

1.2

1.2

Tephra®

Name

Tephra NP

Tephra WP

Tephra RFA

Description

Natural Pozzolan

White Pumice Natural Pozzolan

Remediated Fly Ash

Bulk Density (Lbs./Cu. Ft.)

48

48

48

Specific Gravity

2.3

2.3

2.3

Mine Grade

Mine Grade

Grade

1-1/4 x 1/2

3/4 x 3/8

3/8 x 1/4

3/8 x 0

1/4 x 0

Pit Run

Lbs./Cu. Yd.

650

770

800

1000

1180

740

Specific Gravity

24.1

28.5

29.6

37.0

43.7

27.4


